
ILOCOS SUR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 
Santiago, Ilocos Sur 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

The Ilocos Sur Electric Cooperative, Inc. (ISECO) with office address at Brgy. Bigbiga, Santiago, Ilocos Sur invites all 

qualified bidders to bid/quote for the following AGMA Materials :  

 

Interested parties may get the Eligibility Requirements from the BAC Secretariat anytime during office hours.  Bid 

documents will be made available to the qualified bidders starting on July 23, 2019 at 8:00 A.M to 5:00 P.M. 

(Monday-Friday).  A non-refundable fee indicated on per lot above shall be paid before securing the bid 

documents. 

Pre-bid conference will be conducted on July 26, 2019 at 9:00A.M. at ISECO Main Office, Bigbiga, Santiago, Ilocos 

Sur and opening of bids is tentatively scheduled on August 7, 2019. Submission of eligibility requirements and 

other matters with regards to the bidding shall be determined/discussed during the pre-bid conference. Bidders 

who could not attend the pre-bid conference may still buy bid documents and join the bidding but his queries will 

not be entertained.    For your attendance please give an advance notice to the BAC Secretariat at mobile no. 

09178141933 or at email address pbac_iseco@yahoo.com.  

ISECO reserves the right to reject any or all bids, waive any of the required formalities therein and accept bids only 

deemed most advantageous to the cooperative.  

 
 

 
 
(Sgd.) RICARDO C. LLANES 
 BAC Chairman 
 
(Sgd.) EGDON A. SABIO 

                General Manager 
 

LOT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY APPROVED  COST OF BID  VAT TOTAL  COST  

      BUDGET COST DOCUMENTS   OF BID  

            DOCUMENTS 

1 T-SHIRT AGMA   25,000 PCS. Php 1,750,000.00 Php 2,500.00 Php 300.00  Php 2,800.00 

2 CALENDAR 35,000.PCS Php 1,225,000.00 Php 2,500.00  Php 300.00  Php 2,800.00 

3 ECO BAGS 20,000 PCS. Php 180,000.00 Php 1,000.00 Php 120.00 Php 1,120.00 

4 SOUVENIR PROGRAM 5,000 PCS. Php 250,000.00 Php 1,000.00 Php 120.00 Php 1,120.00 

mailto:pbac_iseco@yahoo.com

